
September 19, 2019

Race Date 2019 Caty Delwiche Invitational XC

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior High Boys 2500m

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Johnny Kennedy St Peter 14:04.6(< 5)   1 7
Callum Harmes St Peter 14:33.2(< 5)   2 7
Parker Burdorf Sibley East 14:56.0(< 5)   3 8
Kaden Graff LeSueur-Henderson 15:16.3(< 5)   4 7
Andrew Ruwersma Lester Prairie 15:48.5(< 5)   5 7
Derek Bondhus Lester Prairie 15:52.7(< 5)   6 7
Calvin Reiter LeSueur-Henderson 16:05.0(< 5)   7 8
Chaldin Wisch Sibley East 16:11.2(< 5)   8 8
Haydin Heilman St Peter 16:40.7(< 5)   9 8
Benito Diaz Sibley East 16:40.7(< 5)  10 7
Caleb Lindeman Glencoe-Silver Lake 16:52.0(< 5)  11 8
Ben Sullivan LeSueur-Henderson 17:26.5(< 5)  12 8
Chase Schaefer Glencoe-Silver Lake 21:11.9(< 5)  13 8
Owen Lawrence LeSueur-Henderson 22:53.6(< 5)  14 7
Cesar Cruz St Peter 25:22.2(< 5)  15 7
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September 19, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date 2019 Caty Delwiche Invitational XC

Boys

Junior High Boys 2500m

Name Place TimeGrade Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Glencoe-Silver Lake Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Caleb Lindeman <  5 16:52.0   1 8 16:52.0
Chase Schaefer <  5 21:11.9   2 8 38:03.9

Lester Prairie Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Andrew Ruwersma <  5 15:48.5   1 7 15:48.5
Derek Bondhus <  5 15:52.7   2 7 31:41.2

Sibley East Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Parker Burdorf <  5 14:56.0   1 8 14:56.0
Chaldin Wisch <  5 16:11.2   2 8 31:07.2
Benito Diaz <  5 16:40.7   3 7 47:47.9

St Peter Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Johnny Kennedy <  5 14:04.6   1 7 14:04.6
Callum Harmes <  5 14:33.2   2 7 28:37.8
Haydin Heilman <  5 16:40.7   3 8 45:18.5
Cesar Cruz <  5 25:22.2   4 7 1:10:40.7

LeSueur-Henderson Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Kaden Graff <  5 15:16.3   1 7 15:16.3
Calvin Reiter <  5 16:05.0   2 8 31:21.3
Ben Sullivan <  5 17:26.5   3 8 48:47.8
Owen Lawrence <  5 22:53.6   4 7 1:11:41.4
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